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Patient Safety Complications
Conference Call
March 27, 2012

2:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-267-6301
Conference ID: 2304941
Webinar link: http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum116

2:00 pm

2:05 pm

3:45 pm

3:55 pm

4:00 pm

AGENDA
Welcome and Introductions
Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA, Vice President of Performance Measures
Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Project Manager
William A. Conway, MD (Co-Chair)

Review of Draft Report Comments Received and Proposed Action
Measures Recommended for NQF Endorsement

NQF Member/Public Comment

Next Steps
Mr. Lyzenga

Adjourn
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