

## Patient Safety Complications Conference Call March 27, 2012 2:00pm ET

Please use the following information to access the conference call line:

Participant Dial-in Number: 1-888-267-6301 Conference ID: 2304941 Webinar link: <u>http://www.MyEventPartner.com/NQForum116</u>

## AGENDA

2:00 pm	<b>Welcome and Introductions</b> <i>Heidi Bossley, MSN, MBA, Vice President of Performance Measures</i> <i>Andrew Lyzenga, MPP, Project Manager</i> <i>William A. Conway, MD (Co-Chair)</i>
2:05 pm	<b>Review of Draft Report Comments Received and Proposed Action</b> <i>Measures Recommended for NQF Endorsement</i>
3:45 pm	NQF Member/Public Comment
3:55 pm	Next Steps Mr. Lyzenga
4:00 pm	Adjourn